
 2023-2024 MOS

 Rehearsal and Performance Schedule

August 28, 2023 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

September 4, 2023 Monday NO REHEARSAL

September 5, 2023 Tuesday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm  

September 11, 2023 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:00 pm   Kaleidoscope S and A auditions 9:05 p.m.

September 18, 2023 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:00 pm   Kaleidoscope T and B auditions 9:05 p.m.

September 25, 2023 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

October 2, 2023 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

October 3, 2023 Tuesday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

October 5, 2023 Thursday Instruments (ONLY) Rehearsal 7:30-9:30

October 7, 2023 Saturday Dress Rehearsal 9:30 am - 1:00 pm

October 8, 2023 Sunday Bernstein on Broadway CONCERT 3:00 pm

October 9, 2023 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

October 16, 2023 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

October 23, 2023 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

October 30, 2023 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

November 6, 2023 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

November 13, 2023 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

November 20, 2023 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

November 27, 2023 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

November 30, 2023 Thursday Instruments (ONLY) Rehearsal 7:30-9:30

December 2, 2023 Saturday Dress Rehearsal 9:30 am - 1:00 pm

December 3, 2023 Sunday A John Rutter Christmas CONCERT 3:00 pm

December 4, 2023 Monday Kaleidoscope Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

December 11, 2023 Monday Kaleidoscope Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

December 17, 2023 Sunday Messiah Sing-Along CONCERT 3:00 pm (Kingswood UMC)

December 18, 2023 Monday NO REHEARSAL

December 25, 2023 Monday NO REHEARSAL

January 1, 2024 Monday NO REHEARSAL

January 8, 2024 Monday Kaleidoscope Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

January 11, 2024 Thursday Kaleidoscope Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

January 15, 2024 Monday Kaleidoscope Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

January 20, 2024 Saturday Kaleidoscope Workshop Rehearsal 9:30 am - 1:00 pm (Kingswood UMC)

January 22, 2024 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

January 29, 2024 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

February 1, 2024 Thursday Kaleidoscope Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

February 5, 2024 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

February 8, 2024 Thursday Kaleidoscope Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm (Kingswood UMC)

February 10, 2024 Saturday Kaleidoscope Dress Rehearsal 9:30 am - 1:00 pm (Kingswood UMC)

February 11, 2024 Sunday Come to the Woods KALEIDOSCOPE CONCERT 3:00 pm (Kingswood UMC)

February 12, 2024 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

February 19, 2024 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

February 26, 2024 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

March 4, 2024 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

March 7, 2024 Thursday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

March 9, 2024 Saturday Dress Rehearsal 9:30 am - 1:00 pm

March 10, 2024 Sunday Sing Requiems - Sing Alleluias! CONCERT 3:00 pm

March 11, 2024 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

March 18, 2024 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

March 25, 2024 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

April 1, 2024 Monday NO REHEARSAL

April 8, 2024 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

April 15, 2024 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

April 22, 2024 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

April 29, 2024 Monday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

April 30, 2024 Tuesday Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm

May 2, 2024 Thursday Instruments (ONLY) Rehearsal 7:30-9:30

May 4, 2024 Saturday Dress Rehearsal 9:30 am - 1:00 pm (Location TBA)

May 5, 2024 Sunday The Songs of Our Lives CONCERT 3:00 pm  (Location TBA)


